Relatério Geral - PERCURSO COMPLETO - Feminino - FEMININO LIVRE COMPLETO

Coloc.

1

Numero

32

28
27
31

Nome

SORAYA SOARES OLIVEIRA DE
MORAES

JESSICA FLAUSINO ROMUALDO
DANIELA BOTELHO SILVA
PATRICIA HELENA DA SILVA

BIKE ENDURO - 2017

34

21
24
31

Fx.Et.

FO0099

F0099
F0099
F0099

CIl.Fx.

SX.

F

C.

Equipe
SUAINSCRICAO.COM
PEDAL TEC/ SNC

ACM/ SEVEN RACING
ACM

Tempo

02:21:16

02:21:32
02:54:30

03:38:34
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